To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         4948          www.steepergroup.com
Feet - College Park - Accent DP
Ordering Information
Trial Period - This foot has a 30 day trial period.
1.0 cm (0.38”)
4-Hole Adapter
Foot Size 4-Hole    Male        Female
21-24 cm 19.8 cm (7.8”)     20.3 cm (7.8”)     21.1 cm (8.3”)

Caucasian or
Brown
 Ordering Example: NAC-LCDFM-26W-G2
21-28cm 1-3
Includes DP cutting
tool, ankle fairing and
dynamic pylon adapter
attachment option
selected.
1
F
E
E
T
2
F
ee
t
1
F
E
E
T
2
F
ee
t
K3
Ankle fairing
Cosmetics
Sandal toe
Heel height adjustment
button
Available on Medial or Lateral Side
Accommodates various
heel heights
ACCENT ORDER INFORMATION
Foot Size
ACCENT SPECIFICATIONS
ACCENT FEATURES
Heel Height
Adjustment
Button
Endo IP - NAC C IP Up to 100 kg (220 lbs) Dynamic Pylon - NAC C DP Up to 100 kg (220 lbs)
Transverse Rotation
Inversion-Eversion
= “L” or “R” for Left or Right
=“M” or “L” for Medial or Lateral button placement
=Foot size in cm (21-26)
Energy Storing Dynamic Pylon
and Full Length T oe
Ankle Fairing
Ankle Fairing
MaleFemale4-Hole
Accent DP
Function
Cosmetics
Dynamic Pylon Adapter
Attachment Options
Accent IP
(Accent Endo IP Foot includes Foot Shell and Fairing) (Accent DP Foot includes Foot Shell, DP Cutting Tool, Fairing
and Attachment Option)
Integrated without a sock, the Accent’ s sandal toe Foot Shell is reinforced
with Impact Dispersion Technology™. The Ankle Fairing interlocks with the
Foot Shell and conforms to both Endo and Dynamic Pylons. The Foot Shell
and Ankle Fairing are anatomically designed for use with a skin to produce
a natural-like finish.
22-28 cm  9.9cm
21-24 cm  8.5cm
21 - 24 cm    19.8 cm
25 - 28 cm    20.2 cm
0.97cm
ACCENT ORDER INFORMATION